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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $94.00 $63.00 $31.00  0.11  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.11
20 SPOT Totals: $63.00 $94.00 $31.00 

5 $45.00 $0.00 $45.00  0.05  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.05
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $45.00 $45.00 

2 $115.00 $0.00 $115.00  0.13  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $180.00 $111.11 $68.89  0.21  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $24.05 $0.00 $24.05  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $330.00 $166.64 $163.36  0.38  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.75
BEST BET Totals: $277.75 $649.05 $371.30 

40 $746.00 $320.00 $426.00  0.87 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.87
BOTTOM S Totals: $320.00 $746.00 $426.00 

32 $60.00 $35.00 $25.00  0.07  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $35.00 $60.00 $25.00 

2 $176.50 $165.75 $10.75  0.21  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $1,094.00 $928.00 $166.00  1.27  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $973.25 $715.50 $257.75  1.13  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $704.75 $170.25 $534.50  0.82  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,118.90 $438.40 $680.50  1.30  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $40.50 $2.00 $38.50  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $151.20 $53.76 $97.44  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $359.75 $111.00 $248.75  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $133.50 $75.50 $58.00  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $52.25 $16.00 $36.25  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $89.75 $44.00 $45.75  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.72
MEAN GR Totals: $2,720.16 $4,917.85 $2,197.69 

4 $504.75 $111.20 $393.55  0.59  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $37.50 $0.00 $37.50  0.04  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.63
MONEYBAL Totals: $111.20 $542.25 $431.05 

8 $6,344.10 $4,575.00 $1,769.10  7.38  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.38
PENNY Totals: $4,575.00 $6,344.10 $1,769.10 

8 $993.84 $762.50 $231.34  1.16  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.16
PENY Totals: $762.50 $993.84 $231.34 

1 $447.30 $161.10 $286.20  0.52  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,003.45 $1,456.00 $547.45  2.33  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,725.10 $1,723.39 $1.71  2.01  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,448.70 $1,205.74 $242.96  1.69  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $267.25 $59.65 $207.60  0.31  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $395.45 $176.10 $219.35  0.46  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $112.85 $21.90 $90.95  0.13  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $170.20 $248.68 ($78.48)  0.20  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $51.55 $26.20 $25.35  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $79.20 $14.80 $64.40  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $40.70 $5.60 $35.10  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $22.80 $11.25 $11.55  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $8.40 $5.70 $2.70  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $6.00 $5.00 $1.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $6.00 $7.00 ($1.00)  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 7.89
Regular Totals: $5,128.11 $6,784.95 $1,656.84 

1 $11,429.35 $10,825.52 $603.83  13.29  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $15,832.75 $13,101.60 $2,731.15  18.42  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,380.50 $2,499.20 ($1,118.70)  1.61  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $930.50 $1,001.70 ($71.20)  1.08  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $182.75 $46.20 $136.55  0.21  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 34.61
SPOTLITE Totals: $27,474.22 $29,755.85 $2,281.63 

2 $1,299.50 $913.36 $386.14  1.51  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $25,035.74 $20,878.50 $4,157.24  29.12  0.79  0.23SUPERSP

4 $7,783.50 $8,580.21 ($796.71)  9.05  0.64  0.06SUPERSP

5 $453.25 $1,077.00 ($623.75)  0.53  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $122.50 $10.00 $112.50  0.14  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 40.36
SUPERSP Totals: $31,459.07 $34,694.49 $3,235.42 

40 $343.00 $116.00 $227.00  0.40 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.40
TOP S Totals: $116.00 $343.00 $227.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $85,970.38 $73,042.01 $12,928.37 
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